
Direction: Belmont

77 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

41 bus Time Schedule
Belmont Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:52 - 16:52

Monday 07:13 - 17:52

Tuesday 07:13 - 17:52

Wednesday 07:13 - 17:52

Thursday 07:13 - 17:52

Friday 07:13 - 17:52

Saturday 08:52 - 16:52

41 bus Info
Direction: Belmont
Stops: 77
Trip Duration: 49 min
Line Summary:

The 41 bus line (Belmont to Charlestown via Croudace Bay & Mount Hutton) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Belmont: 07:13 - 17:52(2) Charlestown: 05:57 - 17:54
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 41 bus station near you and find out when is the next 41 bus arriving.

41 bus time schedule & line map

Belmont to Charlestown via Croudace Bay & Mount Hutton Get The App41

Charlestown Square, Pearson St, Stand B

Charlestown Square, Frederick St, Stand D

Pacific Hwy opp Lions Park

Pacific Hwy at Abrahams Lane

Pacific Hwy before Oxford St

Oxford St opp O'Brien St

Oxford St at Goundry St

Oxford St at Plane St

Oxford St opp Cadaga Rd

Hickory Rd at Cassia Cres

Willow Rd at Redwood Cres

Willow Rd opp Kestrel Ave

Anglican Parish of Windale, Merrigum St

Merrigum St opp Lowanna Cres

Bahloo Reserve, Merrigum St

South St opp Tomaree Way

Wilsons Rd opp Lake Macquarie Fair

Wilsons Rd opp Lake Macquarie Fair

Wilsons Rd at Tango St

Warners Bay opp Old Warners Bay Rd

192 Warners Bay Rd

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/41/753201/3308034/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10657-753201&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Belmont%20to%20Charlestown%20via%20Croudace%20Bay%20%26%20Mount%20Hutton
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DSydney&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10657-753201&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=442&af_sub7=442&deep_link_sub1=442&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D753201%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D753201%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_41_Belmont%20to%20Charlestown%20via%20Croudace%20Bay%20%26%20Mount%20Hutton_Sydney_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_41_Belmont%20to%20Charlestown%20via%20Croudace%20Bay%20%26%20Mount%20Hutton_Sydney_View


Burton Rd after Warners Bay Rd

Burton Rd before Casson Ave

Burton Rd opp Glad Gunson Dr

Glad Gunson Dr at Lindeman Cl

Glad Gunson Dr at Leasingham Cl

105 Glad Gunson Dr

Wyndham Way after Glad Gunson Dr

Wyndham Way opp Mateus Cl

Wyndham Way at Ridgewood Cres

Wyndham Way opp Woodside Dr

Wyndham Way after Desreaux Cl

Wyndham Way before Tingira Dr

Tingira Dr opp Wyndham Way

Parklea Ave opp Valentine Eleebana Netball Club

Parklea Ave opp Valentine Eleebana Football Club

The Stuart Centre, Parklea Ave

Parklea Ave at Connaught Rd

Connaught Rd opp Parklea Ave

Connaught Rd at Arundel Pl

Regal Way after Connaught Rd

Regal Way opp Trafalgar Cres

Gatts Farm Reserve, Regal Way

Regal Way opp Trafalgar Cres

Regal Way opp Kenton Cres

Regal Way after Stonehaven Pl

Regal Way opp Kento Cres

Regal Way before Ruston Ave

Valentine Public School, Tallawalla Rd

Tallawalla Rd before Berringar Rd

Berringar Rd after Tallawalla Rd

Berringar Rd at Allambee Pl

Andrew Rd opp Victor Ave

Andrew Rd opp Albert St

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/41/753201/3308034/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10657-753201&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Belmont%20to%20Charlestown%20via%20Croudace%20Bay%20%26%20Mount%20Hutton


Direction: Charlestown

78 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

41 bus Time Schedule
Charlestown Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:52 - 15:50

Monday 05:57 - 17:54

Tuesday 05:57 - 17:54

Wednesday 05:57 - 17:54

Thursday 05:57 - 17:54

Friday 05:57 - 17:54

Saturday 07:52 - 15:50

Andrew Rd opp Frederick St

Andrew Rd opp Roma Rd

Andrew Rd opp Leichhardt Rd

Andrew Rd at Minter St

Andrew Rd before Berringar Rd

Andrew Rd at Croudace Bay Rd

Croudace Bay Rd at Excalibur Pde

Croudace Bay Rd opp Lindsay Ave

Croudace Bay Rd at Spinnaker Rgwy

Belmont Hospital, Green Point Dr

Green Point Dr opp Sugarglider Ct

Crown St at Ringtail Cl

Crown St opp The Shores Way

Daniel St at Crown St

Lewers St before Roe St

Lewers St after Croudace Bay Rd

Ross St opp Belmont 16s

Ross St at Gerald St

Brooks Pde after Maude St

Belmont Citi Centre, Macquarie St

Pacific Hwy opp Macquarie St

Pacific Hwy at Gen St

Glover St opp Church St

Lake Macquarie Retirement Village, Gibson St

St Francis Xavier Primary School, Ernest St

TAFE Hunter, Gen St

Pacific Hwy before Macquarie St

Pacific Hwy after Maude St

Evans St at Pacific Hwy

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/41/753201/3323228/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10657-753201&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Belmont%20to%20Charlestown%20via%20Croudace%20Bay%20%26%20Mount%20Hutton


41 bus Info
Direction: Charlestown
Stops: 78
Trip Duration: 48 min
Line Summary:

Belmont High School, Henry St

Evans St at Robb St

Evans St opp Haig St

Belmont 16s, Ross St

Lewers St opp Croudace Bay Rd

Lewers St before Daniel St

Daniel St at Crown St

Crown St at The Shores Way

Crown St opp Ringtail Cl

Green Point Dr at Sugarglider Ct

Green Point Dr opp Belmont Hospital

Croudace Bay Rd opp Spinnaker Rgwy

Croudace Bay Rd before Lindsay Ave

Croudace Bay Rd at Andrew Rd

Andrew Rd after Berringar Rd

Andrew Rd before Redondo Rd

Andrew Rd before Leichhardt Rd

Andrew Rd at Roma Rd

Andrew Rd at Frederick St

Andrew Rd opp Christopher Ave

Andrew Rd at Victor Ave

Berringar Rd at Allambee Pl

Berringar Rd before Tallawalla Rd

Tallawalla Rd after Berringar Rd

Tallawalla Rd opp Valentine Public School

Regal Way opp Ruston Ave

Regal Way at Kento Cres

Regal Way opp Stonehaven Pl

Regal Way opp Kenton Cres

Regal Way before Trafalgar Cres

Regal Way opp Gatts Farm Reserve

Regal Way opp Warwick Way

Regal Way at Connaught Rd

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/41/753201/3323228/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10657-753201&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Belmont%20to%20Charlestown%20via%20Croudace%20Bay%20%26%20Mount%20Hutton


Connaught Rd opp Arundel Pl

Connaught Rd before Parklea Ave

Parklea Ave opp The Stuart Centre

Valentine Eleebana Football Club, Parklea Ave

Valentine Eleebana Netball Club, Parklea Ave

Wyndham Way after Tingira Dr

Wyndham Way opp Desreaux Cl

Wyndham Way at Woodside Dr

Wyndham Way opp Ridgewood Cres

Wyndham Way at Mateus Cl

Wyndham Way before Glad Gunson Dr

Glad Gunson Dr opp Wyndham Way

Glad Gunson Dr at Yalumba Cl

Glad Gunson Dr opp Lindeman Cl

Burton Rd after Glad Gunson Dr

Burton Rd opp Casson Ave

Burton Rd opp Lamington Dr

167 Warners Bay Rd

Warners Bay Rd after Old Warners Bay Rd

Wilsons Rd opp Tango St

Lake Macquarie Fair, Wilsons Rd

Lake Macquarie Fair, Wilsons Rd

South St after Tomaree Way

Merrigum St opp Bahloo Reserve

Merrigum St at Lowanna Cres

Merrigum St opp Anglican Parish of Windale

Willow Rd at Kestrel Ave

Willow Rd opp Redwood Cres

Hickory Rd at Coral Cres

Sylvia Grozdanovski Memorial Park, Oxford St

Oxford St at Paper St

Oxford St after Goundry St

Oxford St at O'Brien St



41 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sydney.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Pacific Hwy after Oxford St

64 Pacific Hwy

Pacific Hwy before Warners Bay Rd

Lions Park, Pacific Hwy

Charlestown Square, Frederick St, Stand C

Charlestown Square, Pearson St, Stand A

About Moovit MaaS Solutions Supported Countries
Mooviter Community

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/41/753201/3308034/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10657-753201&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Belmont%20to%20Charlestown%20via%20Croudace%20Bay%20%26%20Mount%20Hutton
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DSydney&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10657-753201&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=442&af_sub7=442&deep_link_sub1=442&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D753201%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D753201%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_41_Belmont%20to%20Charlestown%20via%20Croudace%20Bay%20%26%20Mount%20Hutton_Sydney_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_41_Belmont%20to%20Charlestown%20via%20Croudace%20Bay%20%26%20Mount%20Hutton_Sydney_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Belmont%20to%20Charlestown%20via%20Croudace%20Bay%20%26%20Mount%20Hutton
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Belmont%20to%20Charlestown%20via%20Croudace%20Bay%20%26%20Mount%20Hutton
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Belmont%20to%20Charlestown%20via%20Croudace%20Bay%20%26%20Mount%20Hutton
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Belmont%20to%20Charlestown%20via%20Croudace%20Bay%20%26%20Mount%20Hutton&lang=en

